GRADIUM® Lenses
L e a d e r s  i n
a s p h e r i c
o p t i c s  a n d
a s s e m b l i e s
GRADIUM® Lenses Overview
A S P H E R I C  P E R F O R M A N C E  F O R  H I G H  P OW E R  L A S E R  D E L I V E RY
•	 Gradient index lenses for high power laser delivery

Center
Thickness
(mm)
Back
Focal
Length
(mm)
Pl
an
o-
C
on
ve
x
GPX-5-5 5.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 2.90 3.09
GPX5-10 5.00 4.50 2.20 10.00 3.00 8.23
GPX5-12.5 5.00 4.00 2.80 12.50 2.00 11.30
GPX6.3-6.19 6.30 5.67 1.00 6.19 2.60 4.65
GPX6.35-12.5 6.35 5.72 2.20 12.50 2.00 11.31
GPX10-10 10.00 9.00 1.10 10.00 3.00 8.00
GPX10-12.5 10.00 9.00 1.40 12.50 3.00 10.68
GPX10-18 10.00 9.00 2.00 18.00 2.50 16.52
GPX10-22 10.00 9.00 2.50 22.00 2.50 20.54
GPX10-25 10.00 9.00 2.80 25.00 2.50 23.55
GPX10-30 10.00 9.00 3.30 30.00 2.50 28.53
GPX10-40 10.00 9.00 4.50 40.00 2.00 38.84
GPX15-15 15.00 13.00 1.10 15.00 4.20 12.24
GPX15-25 15.00 13.50 1.80 24.14 3.00 22.42
GPX15-40 15.00 13.00 3.00 40.00 2.00 38.83
GPX20-50 20.00 18.00 2.80 50.00 3.00 48.24
GPX20-60 20.00 18.00 3.30 60.00 6.00 56.49
GPX25-40 25.00 22.50 1.80 40.08 6.00 36.55
GPX25-50 25.00 22.50 2.20 50.16 6.00 46.62
GPX25-60 25.00 22.00 2.60 60.00 6.00 56.46
GPX25-80 25.00 22.00 3.50 80.00 4.00 77.69
GPX25-125 25.00 22.50 5.60 125.00 6.00 121.50
GPX27-70 27.00 24.30 2.80 66.63 6.00 63.13
GPX27-100 27.00 24.30 4.00 96.46 6.00 93.02
GPX27.82-65 27.82 25.04 2.60 63.97 6.00 60.47
GPX30-60 30.00 27.00 2.20 60.00 6.00 56.44
GPX30-70 30.00 27.00 2.60 70.00 6.00 66.47
GPX30-80 30.00 27.00 3.00 80.00 4.00 77.68
GPX30-100 30.00 27.00 3.70 100.00 6.00 96.53
GPX40-80 40.00 36.00 2.20 80.00 6.00 76.47
GPX40-100 40.00 36.00 2.80 100.00 6.00 96.56
GPX40-125 40.00 36.00 3.50 125.00 6.00 121.52
GPX40-150 40.00 36.00 4.20 150.00 6.00 146.49
GPX50-100 50.00 45.00 2.20 100.00 8.00 94.90
GPX50-125 50.00 45.00 2.80 125.00 8.00 120.37
GPX50-150 50.00 45.00 3.30 150.00 8.00 145.25
GPX50-160 50.00 45.00 3.60 160.00 8.00 155.25
GPX50-200 50.00 45.00 4.50 200.00 8.00 195.27
GPX80-125 80.00 72.00 1.70 125.00 12.25 116.91
Bi
-C
on
ve
x
GBX20-40 20.00 18.00 2.20 40.00 4.60 37.54
GBX25-40 25.00 22.00 1.80 40.00 4.60 37.51
GBX30-40 30.00 27.00 1.50 40.00 5.76 36.72
GBX50-80 50.00 45.00 1.80 80.00 8.00 75.46
GBX80-225 80.00 72.00 3.38 241.37 10.00 36.72
M
E GMN30-50 30.00 27.00 1.90 50.00 5.00 46.82
2603 Challenger Tech Court
Suite 100